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2013- 2014 Task Force Membership List 
 

Task Force Name_______Camping and Environmental Ed  _______________ 
 
 

Name Email Address County Year 1 or 2 note 
     
David Perry dperry@uky.edu Whitley 2 Chair elect 
Jim Phelps jphelps@uky.edu Knott 2 *Lifemember 
     
Charles Comer  ccomer@uky.edu Montgomery 2  
Danielle Hutchins Danielle.hutchins@uky.edu Nelson 2 Chair 
     

     

     

     
Isaac Hollon Isaac.hollon@uky.edu Estill  Not present 5- 13 
Eric Comley  Fayette  Not present May 

2013 

     
Sharon Flynt sflynt@uky.edu Scott  Not present ay 2013 

     
 


